



ALFRED HERBERT (INDIA) LTD.

13/3, Strand Road, Kolkata - 700 001
Telephone : 2226 8619, 2264 0106
Fax : (033) 2229 9124
E-mail : kolkata@alfredherbert.com
Website : www.alfredherbert.co.in
CIN : L74999WB1919PLC003516

To,
The Secretary,
Listing Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 25th Floor,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

28th May, 2026

SCRIP CODE: 505216

Sub.: Submission of Newspaper Publications for extract of Audited (Standalone & Consolidated) Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2026

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the copy of Newspaper Publications dated 28th May, 2026 in Financial Express (English Edition) and Ekdin (Bengali Edition) for extract of Audited (Standalone & Consolidated) Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2026 under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

You are requested to take the same on your records and disseminate.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For Alfred Herbert (India) Limited,


Trupti Upadhyay
Company Secretary & Chief Financial Officer



Encl. as above

Form No. INC-25A
BEFORE THE RE REGIONAL
DIRECTOR, MINISTRY OF CORPORATE
AFFAIRS EASTERN REGION, KOLKATA,
WEST BENGAL

In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013, section 14 of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 41 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

And
In The Matter of **M/s Konali Agencies Limited** having its registered Office at 94 Vivekanand Nagar, Ananta Bhawan, 3rd Fl Room - 301, Andul Road, Howrah -711109, West Bengal

.....Applicant
Notice is hereby given to the general public that the company intending to make an application to the Central Government under section 14 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with aforesaid rules and is desirous of converting into a private limited company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on 26-05-2026 to enable the company to give effect for such conversion.

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change/status of the company may deliver either on the **MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in)** by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his interest and grounds of opposition to the concerned Regional Director Eastern region, Corporate Bhawan, 6th Floor, Plot No. II/F/16, in AA-II/F, Rajarhat, New Town, Akandeshari Kolkata - 700135, West Bengal, within twenty one days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned above.

For and on behalf of the Applicant
Konali Agencies Limited
Sd/-
Triloki Nath Gupta
Director
Date: 27/05/2026
Place: Kolkata DIN: 07841047

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

Notice is hereby given to public in general that our client has entered into an understanding for purchasing ALL THAT the piece or parcel of rent free land hereinafter and premises containing by admeasurement 1 Bigha 10 Chittacks and 25 Sft, be the same little more or less but according to the Second Deed of Settlement said to contain 1 Bigha 2 Kottahs and 2 Chittacks more or less along with the three storied residential building standing thereon being Municipal premises No.11/1 Alipore Avenue Calcutta in Mouza-Durgapur Paiganga Magura, Thana and Sub-Registry Office Alipore in the District of 24-Parganas from **KALAMKARI DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED** having its registered office at B-36, Sagar Apartments, 6, Tiliak Marg, Janpath, Central Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, India, 110001 and corporate office at P-34 C.I.T. Road, Enlaly Calcutta - 700014 and also at 280, Udyog Vilhar, Phase-II, Gurgaon - 122016. Further, a Deed of Conveyance shall be entered into by and between the parties on or after May 30, 2026. If any person/company/organization and/or any other statutory entity is having any objection with respect to the rights or title of the property the same shall be brought to the notice of the undersigned within a period of 15 days from the date of publication of this notice. That any or all such communication should be in writing through email or letter or other acceptable electronic mode. Any claim received after the expiry of the above time period shall not be entertained in terms of law.

Rahul Sharma, Advocate
Email : rahulsharma@gmail.com
Phone No. : 9748209333

Balasore Alloys Limited										
CIN : L27101OR1984PLC001354										
Registered Office : Balgopapur 756020, Dist. Balasore, Odisha										
Tel : +91-6782-27581-85, Fax: +91-6782-275724, Website : www.balasorealloys.com, e-mail : mail@balasorealloys.com										
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2026										
(₹ in Lakhs)										
Sl No	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2026 Audited	31.12.2025 Unaudited	31.03.2025 Audited	31.03.2026 Audited	31.03.2026 Audited	31.12.2025 Unaudited	31.03.2025 Audited	31.03.2026 Audited	31.03.2025 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	27,028.67	31,530.28	29,183.63	120,716.86	101,000.43	27,028.67	31,530.28	29,183.63	120,716.86
2	Net Profit before Exceptional Item and Tax	(5,815.63)	4,112.90	2,042.11	208.40	9,639.29	(5,823.05)	4,109.54	2,039.22	191.09
3	Net Profit after Exceptional Item and before tax	(5,936.63)	4,112.90	2,042.11	(974.51)	9,639.29	(5,944.09)	4,109.54	2,039.22	(991.82)
4	Net Profit after tax	(6,844.15)	3,013.30	(489.52)	(2,918.85)	5,407.43	(6,851.61)	3,009.94	(472.41)	(2,936.16)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6,755.15)	2,999.79	(416.54)	(2,916.23)	5,538.79	(6,762.61)	2,995.94	(419.43)	(2,557.97)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 5/- per share)	4,666.27	4,666.27	4,666.27	4,666.27	4,666.27	4,666.27	4,666.27	4,666.27	4,666.27
7	Other Equity				49,648.86	52,565.08				53,561.46
8	Earnings Per Share for the period (Face value of ₹ 5/- per share) - Basic & diluted	(7.33)	3.23	(0.50)	(3.13)	5.79	(7.34)	3.23	(0.51)	(3.15)
										5.78

Notes:-
1 The above financial results has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 27th May, 2026.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.balasorealloys.com).
3 Previous period figures have been re-arranged /re-grouped wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period figures.

Date : 27.05.2026
Place : Kolkata

For Balasore Alloys Limited
Sd/-
ARUN KUMAR JAIN
Managing Director
DIN- 11049481

ALFRED HERBERT (INDIA) LIMITED										
CIN: L74999WB1919PLC003516										
Regd. Office: 13/3, Strand Road, Kolkata-700 001										
Phone: 033 2226 8619/2229 9124;										
E-mail : kolkata@alfredherbert.com ; Website: www.alfredherbert.co.in										
EXTRACT OF STANALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2026										
(Rs. in Lakhs)										
Sl. No	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED			Quarter ended 31.03.2026	Year ended 31.03.2026	Year ended 31.03.2025
		Quarter ended 31.03.2026	Year ended 31.03.2026	Year ended 31.03.2025	Quarter ended 31.03.2026	Year ended 31.03.2026	Year ended 31.03.2025			
1	Total Income from Operations	480.33	4,473.37	1,024.99	496.79	4,529.25	1,043.58			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	387.73	4,039.35	695.22	395.34	4,072.00	711.47			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	387.73	52,086.51	695.22	395.34	52,119.16	711.47			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	309.05	45,515.89	623.04	304.67	45,531.60	634.72			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(908.04)	45,065.38	(63.29)	(930.28)	45,152.94	218.15			
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	77.14	77.14	77.14	77.14	77.14	77.14			
7	Earnings per Equity Share (Face Value of Rs 10/- each) (Not Annualised): Basic (Rs.)	40.06	5,900.20	80.76	39.49	5,902.24	82.28			
	Diluted (Rs.)	40.06	5,900.20	80.76	39.49	5,902.24	82.28			

Notes:-
1 The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("the Listing Regulations").
2 The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out audit of the aforesaid results as required in terms of Regulation 33 of the Listing Regulations and have given an unmodified opinion vide their report of even date.
3 The complete Quarterly and Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, i.e., (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.alfredherbert.co.in) and can also be accessed by scanning the quick response code available below.
4 The Consolidated Financial Results include results pertaining to the following wholly Owned subsidiaries :
a. Herbert Holdings Limited
b. Alfred Herbert Limited
5 The Board of Directors of the Company have recommended dividend @ 200% of the face value of Rs.10 per share (Rs. 20 per equity share) for the financial year ended 31st March, 2026, which is subject to approval of the shareholders in the ensuing Annual General Meeting of the Company.
6 The figures for the quarter ended 31st March are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the financial years ended 31st March and the published unaudited year to date figures up to 31st December, being the end of the third quarter of the respective financial years, which were subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
7 Previous periods/ year's figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period's figures.

For and on behalf of the Board
A. V. Lodha
Chairman
(DIN : 00036158)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 27th May, 2026

punjab national bank
Together for the better

ARMB Mumbai City
U.B.I Tower, 6th Floor, 25, Sir P.M. Road, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001
Email: cs6041@pnb.bank.in

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF SECURED ASSETS UNDER SARFAESI ACT

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Secured Assets under the Securitisation & Reconstruction and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 8(b) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor is/are constructive/physical symbolic possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of the Bank/ Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on the date as mentioned in the table herein below, for recovery of its dues due to the Bank/ Secured Creditor from the respective borrower (s) and guarantor (s). The reserve price and the earnest money deposit will be as mentioned in the table below against the respective properties.

SCHEDULE OF THE SECURED ASSETS										
Sr. No.	Name of Borrower, (Firm / Co.) Co-borrower / Proprietor / Partners / Directors / Guarantor(s) / Mortgagee(s)	Details of Immovable Properties Mortgaged / Owner's Name (Mortgagors of properties)	A) Dt. Of Demand Notice u/s 13(2) of SARFAESI ACT 2002 B) Balance Outstanding Amount as per 13(2) + Intt. & Charges C) Possession Date u/s 13(4) of SARFAESI ACT 2002 D) Nature of Possession Symbolic/Physical/ Constructive	A) Reserve Price B) EMD (last Date of EMD Deposit) C) Bid Increase Amount	Date/ Time of E-Auction	Details of the encumbrances known to the secured creditors				
1	PNB ARMB Mumbai City, Mr. Rajesh Chakrabarti, Add : 1101, Arundhati CHSL, Plot No.35, CTS 386/21, Swastik Park, Chembur, Mumbai- 400 071 Add : 1st Floor, Metropolitan Housing Society Ltd., Canal South Road, Sector 'B', Mouza Dhapa, Plot No A/P, 147/B, J.L. No.2, Tazui No 173, under Kolkata Municipal Corporation, Dist- South 24 Parganas, P.S. Jadhavpur, Now Tiljala, West Bengal- 700105	1st Floor, Metropolitan Housing Society Ltd., Canal South Road, Sector 'B', Mouza Dhapa, Plot No A/P, 147/B, J.L. No.2, Tazui No 173, under Kolkata Municipal Corporation, Dist- South 24 Parganas, P.S. Jadhavpur, Now Tiljala, West Bengal- 700105 (Residential Flat situated on the Entire 1st floor, measuring 1320 Sq. ft. of Super Built-up area, together with a Covered Balcony measuring 53 sq. ft. A Covered Car Parking Space on the ground floor measuring 135 sq. ft. within G+2 Storied Residential Apartment)	A) 01.07.2025 B) Rs. 89,44,224.45 as on 31.10.2025 + further interest & other charges C) 21.11.2025 D) Symbolic	A)Rs.1,01,29,000/- B) Rs. 10,12,900/- (16.06.2026 (Upto 11.00 AM)) C) Rs. 25,000/-	16.06.2026 11.00 AM to 4.00 PM	Not Known				

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1. The sale shall be subject to the Terms & Conditions prescribed in the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 and to the following further conditions:
2. The properties are being sold on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" and "WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS"
3. The particulars of Secured Assets specified in the Schedule hereinabove have been stated to the best of the information of the Authorised Officer, but the Authorised Officer shall not be answerable for any error, misstatement or omission in this proclamation.
4. The sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform provided at the Website https://baanknet.com as per above.
5. For detailed term and conditions of the sale, please refer www.baanknet.com & www.pnbindia.in.
6. Contact Person Mr. Sushil Kumar - 8420194674, Raviyani Ali - 7768941256
7. Our Supporting agency at Kolkata "Nirhar & Associates" Mobile no 9831684444
8. The Bidder Bidding for any of the above IP has to bid by adding minimum incremental amount as mentioned over & above the fixed Reserve Price.
Note : Further any statutory dues of Central Govt/ State Govt/ Any statutory body shall be paid by the Purchaser of IP, Bank will not bear any type of dues. Past/ present/ Future.

15 DAYS STATUTORY SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 8(b) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002

Date: 28.05.2026
Place: West Bengal

Sd/-
Authorised Officer,
Punjab National Bank

TCI EXPRESS LIMITED										
CIN: L62200TG2008PLC061781										
Regd. Office: Flat Nos. 306 & 307, 1-8/21 to Ashoka Bhoopal Chambers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad, 500003, Telangana										
Corp. Office: Plot No. 84, 3rd Floor, Institutional Area, Sector-32, Gurugram-122001, Haryana										
Tel: + 91 124 2384090-94, E-mail: secretarial@tcipress.in, Website: www.tcipress.in										
Statement of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2026										
(Rs. in Crores except as stated otherwise)										
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			Quarter ended 31.03.2026	Year ended 31.03.2026	Year ended 31.03.2025
		Mar 31, 2026 Audited	Dec 31, 2025 Unaudited	Mar 31, 2025 Audited	Mar 31, 2026 Audited	Dec 31, 2025 Unaudited	Mar 31, 2025 Audited			
1	Total Income from operations (net)	331.12	317.13	313.05	1250.42	1221.14	331.97	317.54	313.41	1,252.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	27.25	30.47	27.31	118.77	120.14	24.79	29.62	26.00	112.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	27.25	30.47	27.31	118.77	120.14	22.51	29.62	26.00	110.36
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	20.77	22.88	20.67	89.84	90.77	16.03	22.03	19.36	81.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	21.32	22.54	21.18	90.23	90.01	19.88	21.69	19.87	85.12
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2)	7.68	7.68	7.68	7.68	7.68	7.68	7.68	7.68	7.68
7	Other Equity				821.14	761.65			811.12	756.73
8	Earning per share -EPS (not annualized)-In Rs.									
	Basic Earning per Share	5.41	5.96	5.38	23.39	23.66	4.77	5.74	5.05	21.21
	Diluted Earning, Per Share	5.40	5.94	5.37	23.35	23.59	4.76	5.72	5.03	21.16

Notes:-
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.pnbindia.com) and on the Company's Website (www.tcipress.in).
2. The Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2026 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on May 27, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the audit of the same.

For TCI Express Limited
Sd/-
D.P. Agarwal
(Chairman)
(DIN: 00084105)

Place: Gurugram
Date : May 27, 2026

बैंक ऑफ इंडिया BOI
Relationship beyond banking

Bardhaman Zonal Office, 446/N, Armstrong Avenue, Bidhan Nagar, Sector-2A, Durgapur, District - Bardwan, PIN- 713212, E-mail- zo.bardhaman@bankofindia.com

BANK OF INDIA NEAMATPUR BRANCH
Auction Notice to the Gold Loan Borrower (Should be translated in vernacular language)
Ref No. NMP/BARD/AS/ADV/25-26/256
Date : - 05.05.2026
Registered acknowledgement due

Smt. Tannu Saraiya
w/o Parvin Kumar Saraiya
Address: Joy Narayan Sarani, Barakar, Kulti M Po Barakar, Dist - Paschim Bardhaman, PIN - 713324
Dear Sir/ Madam,
Sub: Auction of gold jewellery/ornaments/coins of your Gold Loan Account No. 423277610000573 with us amount sanctioned Rs. 1,99,000/-, present outstanding balance: Rs. 2,24,021/-

We refer to our letter No. NMP/BARD/AS/ADV/25-26/256 dated 06.02.2026 putting you on notice to repay the dues of Rs. 2,24,021/- (Rupees Two Lakh Twenty Four Thousand and Twenty One) Plus uncharged interest in your gold loan account within 15 days of receipt of our letter.

We have not yet received the repayment in

ASIT C. MEHTA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Pantomath Nucleus House, Saki-Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai: 400 072
CIN: L65900MH1984PLC091326
Tel: 022-28583333 Email: investor@grievance@acmfsl.co.in Website: www.acmfsl.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026

Figures Rs in lakhs except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year ended		Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2026 (Audited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	118.01	115.36	482.50	416.05	1,473.43	2,953.33	6,123.00	7,264.08
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(131.39)	(149.29)	(264.87)	(281.66)	132.60	225.40	(152.12)	(274.32)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(131.39)	(149.29)	(264.87)	(281.66)	132.60	225.40	(152.12)	(274.32)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(131.39)	(149.29)	(265.41)	(281.72)	114.93	200.96	(160.11)	(276.30)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(164.09)	(147.63)	(297.31)	(277.56)	142.34	202.91	(253.40)	(157.34)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/-)	824.60	824.60	824.60	824.60	824.60	824.60	824.60	824.60
7.	Other Equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			4,561.05	4,858.35			1,473.05	1,729.08
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
1. Basic:		(1.59)	(1.81)	(3.22)	(3.42)	1.39	2.44	(1.94)	(3.35)
2. Diluted:		(1.59)	(1.81)	(3.22)	(3.42)	1.39	2.44	(1.94)	(3.35)

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 - The audited consolidated financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS 34 Interim financial reporting") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in compliance with Regulation 33 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
 - The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on May 26, 2026.
 - The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company viz. www.acmfsl.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange where the shares of the Company are listed viz. BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and same can be accessed using the QR-Code given below.



For Asit C. Mehta Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
Ambareesh Bhaskar Baliga
Chairman
DIN: 07004422

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 26, 2026

ALFRED HERBERT (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L74999WB1919PLC003516

Regd. Office: 13/3, Strand Road, Kolkata-700 001
Phone: 033 2226 8619/2229 9124;
E-mail: kolkata@alfredherbert.com; Website: www.alfredherbert.co.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2026

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)			
		STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter ended 31.03.2026	Year ended 31.03.2025	Quarter ended 31.03.2026	Year ended 31.03.2025
1	Total Income from Operations	480.33	4,473.37	1,024.99	496.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	387.73	4,039.35	695.22	395.34
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	387.73	52,086.51	695.22	395.34
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	309.05	45,515.89	623.04	304.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(908.04)	45,065.38	(63.29)	(930.28)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	77.14	77.14	77.14	77.14
7	Earnings per Equity Share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualised):	40.06	5,900.20	80.76	39.49
	Diluted (Rs.)	40.06	5,900.20	80.76	39.49

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("the Listing Regulations").
 - The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out audit of the aforesaid results as required in terms of Regulation 33 of the Listing Regulations and have given an unmodified opinion vide their report of even date.
 - The complete Quarterly and Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, i.e., (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.alfredherbert.co.in) and can also be accessed by scanning the quick response code available below.
 - The Consolidated Financial Results include results pertaining to the following wholly Owned subsidiaries :-
a. Herbert Holdings Limited
b. Alfred Herbert Limited
 - The Board of Directors of the Company have recommended dividend @ 200% of the face value of Rs.10 per share (Rs. 20 per equity share) for the financial year ended 31st March, 2026, which is subject to approval of the shareholders in the ensuing Annual General Meeting of the Company.
 - The figures for the quarter ended 31st March are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the financial years ended 31st March and the published unaudited year to date figures up to 31st December, being the end of the third quarter of the respective financial years, which were subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 - Previous periods/ year's figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period's figures.



For and on behalf of the Board
A. V. Lodha
Chairman
(DIN : 00036158)

Company Name: Reliance Industries Ltd.
CIN: L17110MH1973PLC019786
Regd. Office: Maker Chambers IV, 3rd Floor, 222 Nariman Point, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400021
Email ID: investor@ril.com

S.No.	Name of Share Holder	Folio No.	Kind of Securities & Face value	Certificate no.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
1	Puspa Khanna	032225632	Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each	4138675	65982799 - 65982818	20
2				7328349	145846509 - 145846517	9
3				55134045	1340264478 - 1340264488	21
4				55134046	1340264489 - 1340264509	9
5				62245178	2188402559 - 2188402607	58
6				58673509	3837480435 - 3837480492	58
7				66947150	6903534799 - 6903534856	58

The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above, share certificates. Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) with the Company in respect of the said share certificates should lodge such claim at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of the publication of this notice after which no claim will be entertained, and the Company will proceed with issuance of duplicate share certificates. Name of the holder/claimant
Place: Mumbai R/O A-526, Sector - 47, Noida - 201301

Tuni Textile Mills Limited
Regd. Office :Unit No. 207, 2nd Floor, Building No. 3A Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kuria Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400059, CIN : L17120MH1987PLC043996
Email : info@tunitextiles.com, Web : www.tunitextiles.com
Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2026
Rs. in Lakhs

Sr No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			
		31st March 2026 Audited	31st March 2025 Audited	31st March 2026 Audited	31st March 2025 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,746.73	1,705.76	11,484.26	7,668.71
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.22	30.66	154.25	80.25
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.87)	15.91	93.66	56.65
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(7.16)	16.14	102.37	59.95
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	1,306.31	1,306.31	1,306.31	1,306.31
6	Other Equity			192.46	78.46
7	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of Rs. 1/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(i)	a) Basic	(0.012)	0.012	0.072	0.043
	b) Diluted	(0.012)	0.012	0.072	0.043

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended 31st March 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2026 is available on the Company website "www.tunitextiles.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.



For Tuni Textile Mills Limited
Sd/-
Narendra Kr. Sureka
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 26, 2026

VAPI ENTERPRISE LTD.

(Formerly Known as Vapi Paper Mills Limited)
Regd. Office : 213, Udyog Mandir, T/C Piplim Lane, Mahim, Mumbai-400 016.
E-Mail : vapipaper@gmail.com Tel : 91-22-24449751 Website : www.vapienterprise.com
CIN No. L21010MH1974PLC003457
Factory : Plot No. 299/298, GDC, Vapi, Gujarat. Tel : 098299 60363

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2026

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the year ended 31.03.2026				
		3 months ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.03.2025 (Audited)	3 months ended 31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	For the year ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	For the year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Income from Operations:					
(a)	Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(b)	Other Operating Income	62.35	59.85	56.43	240.57	218.15
	Total Income	62.35	59.85	56.43	240.57	218.15
2	Expenses:					
a)	Cost of Material consumed	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Change in Inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-
c)	Employees Benefit Expenses	6.50	5.75	6.49	26.19	21.96
d)	Finance Cost	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
e)	Depreciation and amortisation expenses	0.04	0.19	0.05	0.17	0.78
f)	Other Expenses	3.62	4.05	4.18	18.06	19.42
	Total Expenses	10.16	9.99	10.71	44.42	42.16
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax and exceptional items (1-2)	52.19	49.86	45.72	196.15	175.99
4	Exceptional Items (Net)	1.71	0.06	-	1.71	(1.20)
5	Profit / (Loss) before tax	53.90	49.92	45.72	197.86	174.79
6	Tax Expenses					
(a)	Tax	11.32	15.18	12.73	47.15	44.18
	Mat Credit	-	-	-	-	-
	Tax related to earlier years	-	-	-	-	-
	Deferred Tax Expenses/Credit	1.04	(0.94)	0.03	1.26	(0.94)
	Total Tax / Expenses	12.36	14.24	12.76	48.41	43.24
7	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	41.54	35.68	32.96	149.45	131.55
8	Other Comprehensive Income					
	Item that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
a)	Remeasurements of defined benefit plans	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Equity Instruments to other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-
c)	Deferred tax relating to above items	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss)	-	-	-	-	-
9	Total Comprehensive Income (7+8)	41.54	35.68	32.96	149.45	131.55
10	Paid - up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	228.15	228.15	228.15	228.15	228.15
11	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-
12	(i) Earning per Share of Rs.10/- each (for the period not annualised)					
a. Basic		1.82	1.56	1.44	6.55	5.77
b. Diluted		1.82	1.56	1.44	6.55	5.77
	See accompanying notes to the financial results					

The above financials result were reviewed by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 26th May, 2026. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the Audit of these financial results.



For and behalf of
Vapi Enterprise Limited
(Formerly Vapi Paper Mills Ltd.)
Manoj R. Patel
(Managing Director)

Date: 26.05.2026
Place: Mumbai



HAZOR PROJECTS LIMITED

CIN No. L99999MH1992PLC269813
Reg. Off.: C-45, 4th Floor, plot-210, C Wing, Mittal Tower, Barister Rajani Patel Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.
Tel.: 022 22000525 Email : hmpl.india@gmail.com, Website: www.hazoomultiproject.com

Extract of Audited Financial Result for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2026

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2026	Quarter Ended 31.12.2025	Quarter Ended 31.03.2025	Year Ended 31.03.2026	Year Ended 31.03.2025	Quarter Ended 31.03.2026	Quarter Ended 31.12.2025	Quarter Ended 31.03.2025	Year Ended 31.03.2026	Year Ended 31.03.2025
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations *	14,351.55	7,597.00	22,735.57	40,271.41	39,475.68	15,840.66	13,903.87	24,947.30	57,957.55	63,768.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,444.12	365.95	1,024.12	3,115.27	2,083.55	4,495.56	613.18	2,344.07	5,954.87	5,639.34
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,444.12	365.95	1,024.12	3,115.27	2,083.55	4,495.56	613.18	2,344.07	5,954.87	5,639.34
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,044.24	271.66	623.20	2,287.29	1,409.35	3,237.60	645.84	1,678.24	4,268.81	3,997.59
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	1,050.43	271.66	622.76	2,293.47	1,408.91	3,243.92	645.97	1,677.95	4,275.48	3,997.48
6	Equity Share Capital	2,881.72	2,881.72	2,230.12	2,881.72	2,230.12	2,881.72	2,881.72	2,230.12	2,881.72	2,230.12
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited/Unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year				53,060.48	39,067.98				59,503.90	43,549.40
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of Re. 1/- each)										
1. Basic		0.43	0.09	0.31	0.93	0.70	1.32	0.22	0.84	1.74	2.00
2. Diluted		0.43	0.09	0.27	0.93	0.61	1.32	0.22	0.73	1.74	1.73

* Income from operations doesn't include other income.

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and the listed entity at www.hazoomultiproject.com.
 - The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 26th May, 2026.
 - The Audit as required under the Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the Auditors of the Company.



For Hazoor Multi Projects Limited
Sd/-
Radheshyam Laxmanrao Mopalwar
Managing Director
DIN: 02604676

Place : Mumbai
Date : 27.05.2026

MARKOLINES PAVEMENT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

(Formerly Markolines Traffic Controls Limited)
Regd. Office - 502, A Wing Shree Nand Dham, Sector 11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400614, Maharashtra
CIN - L99999MH2002PLC156371
Website: www.markolines.com , Email ID: company.secretary@markolines.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026

₹ in Lakhs (except EPS)											
Sr No	Particulars	Consolidated					Standalone				
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended		Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		March 31, 2026 Audited	Dec 31, 2025 Unaudited	March 31, 2025 Audited	March 31, 2026 Audited	March 31, 2025 Audited	March 31, 2026 Audited	Dec 31, 2025 Unaudited	March 31, 2025 Audited	March 31, 2026 Audited	March 31, 2025 Audited
1	Total Income from Operation (net)	10,804.61	9,484.60	12,313.37	35,684.92	31,338.97	9,540.49	8,242.83	11,701.76	33,148.23	30,673.50
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax and Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items	1,490.80	858.58	1,685.65	3,437.11	2,943.08	1,507.68	880.57	1,695.51	3,509.53	2,986.47
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items	1,490.80	842.35	1,685.65	3,420.88	2,943.08	1,507.68	864.34	1,695.51	3,493.30	2,986.47
4	Net profit /(Loss) for the period after Tax after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items	1,119.30	678.38	1,206.13	2,550.51	2,215.29	1,136.18	708.83	1,229.08	2,622.94	2,271.76
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive profit /(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax)	1,135.88	693.03	1,225.62	2,618.59	2,268.31	1,135.86	702.19	1,225.63	2,618.59	2,268.31
6	Equity Share Capital	2,220.37	2,204.09	2,200.45	2,220.37	2,200.45	2,220.37	2,204.09	2,200.45	2,220.37	2,200.45
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)				18,040.49	14,877.58				18,040.48	14,877.58
8	Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)										
	1. Basic	5.15	3.33	5.49	11.90	10.16	5.15	3.22	5.49	11.90	10.16
	2. Diluted	5.15	3.33	5.47	11.90	10.11	5.15	3.22	5.47	11.90	10.11



একদিন

আমার বাংলা

কলকাতা, ২৮ মে ২০২৬

ঘাটাল সুপার স্পেশ্যালিটিতে বৈঠকে বিধায়ক শীতল কপাট

নিজস্ব প্রতিবেদন, ঘাটাল: বুধবার ঘাটাল সুপার স্পেশ্যালিটি হাসপাতালে প্রাণী কল্যাণ সমিতির গুরুত্বপূর্ণ বৈঠক অনুষ্ঠিত হলো। বৈঠকে উপস্থিত ছিলেন ঘাটালের বিধায়ক শীতল কপাট। হাসপাতালের সার্বিক উন্নয়ন ও পরিবেশ আরও উন্নত করার লক্ষ্যে এদিন বিধায়ক শীতল কপাট ঘাটাল সুপার স্পেশ্যালিটি হাসপাতালের সার্বিক পরিদর্শন করে। হাসপাতালের বিভিন্ন ডিপার্টমেন্টের পরিদর্শন করে তিনি হাসপাতালের উন্নয়ন ও পরিবেশ উন্নত করার লক্ষ্যে বৈঠক অনুষ্ঠিত করেন। বৈঠকে উপস্থিত ছিলেন হাসপাতালের সার্বিক পরিদর্শন করে তিনি হাসপাতালের উন্নয়ন ও পরিবেশ উন্নত করার লক্ষ্যে বৈঠক অনুষ্ঠিত করেন। বৈঠকে উপস্থিত ছিলেন হাসপাতালের সার্বিক পরিদর্শন করে তিনি হাসপাতালের উন্নয়ন ও পরিবেশ উন্নত করার লক্ষ্যে বৈঠক অনুষ্ঠিত করেন।

চন্দ্রকোনা গ্রামীণ হাসপাতাল পরিদর্শনে বিধায়ক সুকান্ত দৌলুই

নিজস্ব প্রতিবেদন, চন্দ্রকোনা: চন্দ্রকোনা হাসপাতালের সার্বিক পরিদর্শন করে বিধায়ক সুকান্ত দৌলুই চন্দ্রকোনা হাসপাতালের সার্বিক পরিদর্শন করে। হাসপাতালের সার্বিক পরিদর্শন করে তিনি হাসপাতালের উন্নয়ন ও পরিবেশ উন্নত করার লক্ষ্যে বৈঠক অনুষ্ঠিত করেন। বৈঠকে উপস্থিত ছিলেন হাসপাতালের সার্বিক পরিদর্শন করে তিনি হাসপাতালের উন্নয়ন ও পরিবেশ উন্নত করার লক্ষ্যে বৈঠক অনুষ্ঠিত করেন।

সিউড়িতে সামার থিয়েটারের ক্যাম্প

নিজস্ব প্রতিবেদন, সিউড়ি: শেখ হাসিনা সরকারের নির্দেশনা অনুযায়ী সিউড়িতে সামার থিয়েটারের ক্যাম্প অনুষ্ঠিত হলো। ক্যাম্পে উপস্থিত ছিলেন সিউড়ির বিভিন্ন স্কুলের শিক্ষার্থীরা। ক্যাম্পের মাধ্যমে শিক্ষার্থীদের মধ্যে সামার থিয়েটারের প্রচারণা চালানো হলো।

আলফ্রেড হারবার্ট লিমিটেড				
CIN: L0113WB19PLC005020				
৩১ মার্চ, ২০২৬ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং বার্ষিক নির্দিষ্ট আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণের সারাংশ				
বিবরণ	ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত	বার্ষিক সমাপ্ত	ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত	বার্ষিক সমাপ্ত
১. মোট আয় (পূর্বে)	৩০,৯৮,৮৮	২,০৯,৮৮,৮৮	৩০,৯৮,৮৮	২,০৯,৮৮,৮৮
২. মোট খরচ (পূর্বে)	২৮,৯৮,৮৮	২,০৯,৮৮,৮৮	২৮,৯৮,৮৮	২,০৯,৮৮,৮৮
৩. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৪. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৫. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৬. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৭. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৮. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৯. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
১০. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০

১. উপরে উল্লিখিত তথ্য (নির্দিষ্ট) বর্ণনামূলক আয় হিসাবের বিবরণ (নির্দিষ্ট)।
২. উপরে উল্লিখিত তথ্য (নির্দিষ্ট) বর্ণনামূলক আয় হিসাবের বিবরণ (নির্দিষ্ট)।
৩. উপরে উল্লিখিত তথ্য (নির্দিষ্ট) বর্ণনামূলক আয় হিসাবের বিবরণ (নির্দিষ্ট)।
৪. উপরে উল্লিখিত তথ্য (নির্দিষ্ট) বর্ণনামূলক আয় হিসাবের বিবরণ (নির্দিষ্ট)।
৫. উপরে উল্লিখিত তথ্য (নির্দিষ্ট) বর্ণনামূলক আয় হিসাবের বিবরণ (নির্দিষ্ট)।
৬. উপরে উল্লিখিত তথ্য (নির্দিষ্ট) বর্ণনামূলক আয় হিসাবের বিবরণ (নির্দিষ্ট)।
৭. উপরে উল্লিখিত তথ্য (নির্দিষ্ট) বর্ণনামূলক আয় হিসাবের বিবরণ (নির্দিষ্ট)।
৮. উপরে উল্লিখিত তথ্য (নির্দিষ্ট) বর্ণনামূলক আয় হিসাবের বিবরণ (নির্দিষ্ট)।
৯. উপরে উল্লিখিত তথ্য (নির্দিষ্ট) বর্ণনামূলক আয় হিসাবের বিবরণ (নির্দিষ্ট)।
১০. উপরে উল্লিখিত তথ্য (নির্দিষ্ট) বর্ণনামূলক আয় হিসাবের বিবরণ (নির্দিষ্ট)।

MINOLTA FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office: Unitar Plaza, B-4, Hazra, Roy Park, Kolkata, West Bengal, India, 700157.
CIN: L69271WB19PLC005702 | Email: info@minoltafinance.com | Website: www.minolta.co.in

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		As on 31.12.2025	As on 31.03.2025	As on 31.03.2025	As on 31.03.2025
1.	Total Income from Operations	538.44	455.77	33.88	1,196.92
2.	Total Expenses	558.31	300.45	37.76	1,401.97
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(19.87)	155.32	(3.88)	(205.04)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(8.51)	244.67	(4.14)	(142.87)
5.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value 1/- each)	999.99	999.99	999.99	999.99
6.	Basic & Diluted	(0.01)	0.24	(0.00)	(0.14)

Notes:
1. The above audited Financial Results along with limited review have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the company and approved and recommended for adoption by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 28.05.2026.
2. As required under clause 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out financial result for the Financial Result year ended March 31, 2025.
3. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) for the financial year commencing from 1st April 2019 and above results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and read with relevant rule made thereunder.
4. The figures of quarter ended March 31, 2026 and March 31, 2025 are the balancing figures between the full year ended and the quarter ended for comparative year respectively.
5. The full format is also available on the website of the company i.e. www.minolta.co.in and BSE & CSE's Website i.e. https://www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com.

MINOLTA FINANCE LIMITED
Sd/-
Arvind J. Gola
Director
Date: 28/05/2026

আলফ্রেড হারবার্ট লিমিটেড				
CIN: L7499WB19PLC003516				
৩১ মার্চ, ২০২৬ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং বার্ষিক নির্দিষ্ট আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণের সারাংশ				
বিবরণ	ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত	বার্ষিক সমাপ্ত	ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত	বার্ষিক সমাপ্ত
১. মোট আয় (পূর্বে)	৩০,৯৮,৮৮	২,০৯,৮৮,৮৮	৩০,৯৮,৮৮	২,০৯,৮৮,৮৮
২. মোট খরচ (পূর্বে)	২৮,৯৮,৮৮	২,০৯,৮৮,৮৮	২৮,৯৮,৮৮	২,০৯,৮৮,৮৮
৩. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৪. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৫. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৬. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৭. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৮. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৯. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
১০. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০

আলফ্রেড হারবার্ট লিমিটেড				
CIN: L7499WB19PLC003516				
৩১ মার্চ, ২০২৬ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং বার্ষিক নির্দিষ্ট আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণের সারাংশ				
বিবরণ	ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত	বার্ষিক সমাপ্ত	ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত	বার্ষিক সমাপ্ত
১. মোট আয় (পূর্বে)	৩০,৯৮,৮৮	২,০৯,৮৮,৮৮	৩০,৯৮,৮৮	২,০৯,৮৮,৮৮
২. মোট খরচ (পূর্বে)	২৮,৯৮,৮৮	২,০৯,৮৮,৮৮	২৮,৯৮,৮৮	২,০৯,৮৮,৮৮
৩. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৪. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৫. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৬. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৭. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৮. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৯. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
১০. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০

কেশোরাম ইন্ডাস্ট্রিস লিমিটেড				
CIN: L7499WB19PLC003516				
৩১ মার্চ, ২০২৬ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং বার্ষিক নির্দিষ্ট আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণের সারাংশ				
বিবরণ	ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত	বার্ষিক সমাপ্ত	ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত	বার্ষিক সমাপ্ত
১. মোট আয় (পূর্বে)	৩০,৯৮,৮৮	২,০৯,৮৮,৮৮	৩০,৯৮,৮৮	২,০৯,৮৮,৮৮
২. মোট খরচ (পূর্বে)	২৮,৯৮,৮৮	২,০৯,৮৮,৮৮	২৮,৯৮,৮৮	২,০৯,৮৮,৮৮
৩. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৪. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৫. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৬. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৭. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৮. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
৯. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০
১০. মোট মুনাফা (পূর্বে)	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০	২,০০,০০	০,০০,০০